Rotary drives ERMO, electric
e/r Festo core product range
Covers 80% of your automation tasks
 q Generally ready for dispatch from the factory within 24 hours
In stock at 13 Service Centres worldwide
More than 2200 products
Worldwide:
Superb:

6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2020/07
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Type codes
001 Series
ERMO Rotary drive, electric
002 Size
12 12
16 16
25 25
32 32
003 Motor type
ST Stepper motor ST
004 Measuring unit
E Encoder
005 Brake
None
B With brake
006 Cable outlet direction
Standard
L Left
R Right
007 Energy through-feed
None
E8 Electric, 8 signals
P2 Pneumatic, 2 ducts
008 Connecting cable to motor controller
None
1.5E 1.5 m, suitable for energy chains, straight plug
2.5E 2.5 m, suitable for energy chains, straight plug
5E 5 m, suitable for energy chains, straight plug
7E 7 m, suitable for energy chains, straight plug
10E 10 m, suitable for energy chains, straight plug
1.5EA 1.5 m, suitable for energy chains, angled plug
2.5EA 2.5 m, suitable for energy chains, angled plug
5EA 5 m, suitable for energy chains, angled plug
7EA 7 m, suitable for energy chains, angled plug
10EA 10 m, suitable for energy chains, angled plug
009 Controller type
None
C5 CMMO, 5 A
010 Bus protocol/activation
None
DIO Digital I/O interface
LK IO-Link®
011 Switching input/output
None
P PNP
N NPN
Type codes
72020/07 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Peripherals overview
1 2
5
4